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CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES

Weslyn Roberto de lima

Ester Andrade Santos

Aparecida Ferreira da Silva
Vanessa Ferreira dos santos
Maciene Franklin Candido
Antonieta Michele Tomaz da Silva
lara Oliveira i Silva

Janielly Gleissy da Silva
Wemerson silva de Oliveira
Antonio Marcos Lopes Alves
Ana Célia Pereira Do nascimento
Brena da Costa Ribeiro

Geovana Gomes Da Silva

Jodo Paulo Dantas de Alencar
Arielly Alencar da Silva

AntoOnia Naiara Sousa Pereira
Juliana Maria de Alencar

José davi da Silva Rodrigues
Maria tereza leite de souza
Emanoel Oliveira da Rocha

Laisy De Alencar Da Silva

Jodo Bosco de Souza filho

Victor da Silva Sousa

Cosma laise alves feitosa
Gustavo Cristian Mendes Ziferino
Clara Vitéria Silva Gongalves
Viviane Duarte Julii

GERISLEIDE MARIA DA CONCEICAO NASCIMENTO
Raila Dantas Xavier

Fabiana Pereira da Silva
Andressa Maria De Souza Silva
Francisco willian da Silva Alencar

16564420367
16261490008
15446403464
20138563467
16487607976
21205277252
20715069173
16311552257
16351475709
16100676061
16641133592
16082029136
16312611168
16283609180
16159584317
16133443058
12352551120
16287912996
16406327595
23774728883
16066391799
14137732198
23774726686
16062436925
16314034990
16459184748
16074011061
16213383205
16679992797
21217785428
20174824666
16492671601

20
22
22
19
18
15
20
15
17
18
16
19
16
21
17
18
16
16
22
21
17
17
16
15
15
17
22
19
16
25
20
21

61082195308
7072998373
7437941333
8736226343
9268885360
11231848367
62017947350
62404363301
11057415324
10145364305
9890969394
61402444397
10196428319
61402266359
9444171329
9363711374
10276012356
9744028343
7454789307
7464721373
9288342397
10691603340
8830099350
10849384303
61403568308
9573816385
7109783324
62403463302
10944499384
6689054330
7880547320
9296503361
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CAMPO SALES
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CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES

Lidiane Campina de Sousa
Antonio Albeni da silva sousa
Michelle Maria da Silva sousa
Expedito Vinicius Silva Sousa
Mikael silva sousa

Kairla Oliveira da Silva

Maria Eduarda da silva pereira
miguel neto de sousa pereira
Gabriela Ferreira Da Silva

Francisco Gabriel ferreira do Nascimento

Andre Cicero dos santos

Janiele oliveira Morais Sousa
ROSEMERE MARIA DA SILVA
Antonio Germano Veloso Silva
Jodo Pedro Souza do Nascimento
Antonio Francisco da Silva Neto
Maria Larisse Vieira de Alencar
Moénica Eurenir Da Silva Lopes
Sammyra Silva do Nascimento
Maria Graziela Fortaleza Duarte
Mayza Lima de Alencar

Aglicia Mirle Arrais da Silva
Vanessa da silva parente

Luiz Fernandes Ferreira Rodrigues
KAUAN HENRIQUE SILVA DOS PASSOS
Vitéria Sales De Alencar

Joyce Pereira de Lima

Maria da Concei¢do da Silva Lopes
Beatriz Gomes Bezerra

Gerson de Freitas Souza

Francisco ueverson de lima
Francisco Hildo AlImeida De Sousa
Francisco Higo Da Silva Alencar

16413966441
20422228049
16661666626
16166731001
16486603063
16289981391
16457883975
20422192850
16287670526
16290330951
16062262323
16062346136
14587731591
13227725494
16229616301
21241724239
16501194254
16684139835
16639489970
16492617488
23855739400
21211749330
20658240115
16465533104
16464470818
16631187835
20174806730
16464073584
20174815497
16062407386
16229296927
16050623687
16301684290
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19
17
17
16
16
15
19
17
15
26
25
28
24
19
15
15
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
16
16
25
25
22
22
21
21
20

8144268326
8721374309
10786784300
9042317396
11111161305
61404935363
53838772822
8197797331
9042389389
62403939323
60508798345
6718768308
60543141306
6442086356
6393447397
8342221326
10685750345
8760000309
7576675381
10443724350
9411893333
9259017335
10852053398
9688503320
56183702803
8227882331
6251090316
6485116346
4981977352
7565257303
7458873337
5437230389
9923520374
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Mateus Rodrigues Teles

José Enaty Barbosa dos Santos
Samira Pereira de Lima Silva

IGO ALVES ALENCAR

Viviani Maria Carvalho dos Santos

Maria Dinamara Neres do Nascimento

Cicero Adriel de Souza Januario
Luzia oliveira da silva

José Luiz Alves Chaves

Maycon Marwin Da Silva
Sabrina Alencar de Lima

Larissa Velozo de Amorim
Maria Ingridy Da Silva Alencar
Jodo Vitor dos Santos da Silva
Maria Kewry da Silva Pereira
Rita Leticia de Alencar Dias
Maria vandielma da silva pedrosa

20433985873
21226036432
16663641841
16314839662
16663517571
16488164164
16647589717
14286406195
16312114733
23649830848
16656151796
16479250231
16476094506
16314633622
16502791272
16658155403
16492206305

20
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
20

8453696365
8733826331
7560790399
23084139806
9262804300
10119705389
10146322347
10232512302
7816135319
62526241367
10940714396
10907131344
10744607310
10295928379
11607867397
9905171363
4648356387
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